

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WP. No.29434,29968 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.03.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to file rejoinder to the counter filed by the official respondents. List this matter on 20.04.2026. Till such time interm order granted earlier is extended. ----- EVV,J kvr	